COILS, CONNECTORS,
SOLENOID VALVES
117
10 mm solenoids
118
10 mmSolenoid valve
00.441.0
ACCESSORIES

US01.066.3
US01.005.3
ORDER CODES
N/C N/O
coil 22 mm
1/8”NPT
The following products are sold without coils. These can be bought separately
To use these products as 2/2 valves, for each solenoid valve it is necessary to order the aluminium nut (code 00.125.2) with M5 plug (code 36.643.0).
Solenoid valves on manifold
125
3/2 N/C single solenoid valve on
CNOMO-base with manual override
US00.004.3
Operating pressure
Fluid
-0.7 ... 10 bar (Vacuum... 145 PSI)
-0.07 ... 1 MPa
Nominal diameter 1.1 mm
Nominal flow rate 1-2 30 Nl/min (0.03 Cv)
Temperature range max +60°C (140°F)
50µ filtered, lubricated or non lubricated air
with detented manual overridecoil 22 mm
interface for 15 mm solenoid valve on
CNOMO-base
00.441.1
US00.064.3 with non-detented manual override
3/2 N/C solenoid valves
on manifold without
manual override
model
US00.072.3
no. stations A
2 56
B
44
US00.073.3 3 79 67
US00.074.3 4 102 90
US00.075.3 5 125 113
US00.076.3 6 148 136
US00.077.3 7 171 159
US00.078.3 8 194 182
US00.079.3 9 217 205
US00.080.3 10 240 228
3/2 N/C solenoid valves on manifold
with detented manual override
model
US00.052.3
no. stations A
2 54
B
46
US00.053.3 3 78 70
US00.054.3 4 102 94
US00.055.3 5 126 118
US00.056.3 6 150 142
22 mm
22 mm
• nominal diameter 1.1 mm (0.04 in)
• nominal diameter 1.1 mm (0.04 in)

pressures. It can be used also to divide the common exhausts. It
is sold with all necessaries components for installation.
ORDER CODES
US07.040.2 for 1/8” NPT manifolds
US07.053.2 for 1/4” NPT manifolds
blanking plate
Multiple sub-bases for spool valves
The blanking plate with screws is available to close manifold stations not in use.
ORDERD CODES
00.011.3 for 1/8” NPT multiple sub-bases
00.078.2 for 1/8” NPT manifolds
01.007.3 for 1/4” NPT multiple sub-bases
01.078.2 for 1/4” NPT manifolds
1/8” NPT
00.011.3
A 80
D 22
1/8”NPT
00.078.2
60
22
1/4”NPT
01.007.3
95
25
1/4”NPT
01.078.2
70
25
154
 1/8” NPT right inlet header
 1/8” NPT left inlet header
Each manifold assembly requires a right and a left
hand inlet header kit. Each inlet header is sold
with all necessary components.
ORDER CODE
US07.009.2 right hand header for 1/8” NPT
manifolds
Each manifold assembly requires a right and a left
hand inlet header kit. Each inlet header is sold
with all necessary components.
ORDER CODE
US07.010.2 left hand header for 1/8” NPT
manifolds
Multiple sub-bases for spool valves
mounting hole for
omega-profile
mounting hole for
omega-profile
 1/4” NPT right inlet header
 1/4” NPT left inlet header
155
Each manifold assembly requires a right and a left
hand inlet header kit. Each inlet header is sold
with all necessary components.
ORDER CODE
US07.054.2 right hand header for 1/4” NPT
manifolds
Each manifold assembly requires a right and a left
hand inlet header kit. Each inlet header is sold with
all necessary components.
ORDER CODE
US07.055.2 left hand header for 1/4” NPT
manifolds
Multiple sub-bases for spool valves
mounting hole for
omega-profile